Tribal Consultation Meeting
Budget Update and Programmatic Changes

AHCCCS Administration
Gold Room (3@ Floor)
AHCCCS Friday, March 6, 2009
@:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Meeting Agenda
9:00 a.m.  Welcoming Remarks & Introductions Anthony D. Rodgers, Director
9:15a.m.  Budget Update Thomas J. Betlach, Deputy Director
Benchmark Benefit Package
Increased Monthly Premiums for KidsCare
Discontinuance of Part D Copays for Dual-Eligibles
10:00 a.m. Tribal Consultation on FFS Rate Reduction Follow-Up John Molina, M.D, J.D.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Medical Director & Assistant Director,
Division of Fee-for-Service Management

Claims Submission Requirements John Molina, M.D., J.D.
Discussion Participants
Closing Remarks Anthony D. Rodgers, Director

Adjournment




